Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue   Alhambra CA 91801    (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 201803_002© Riedon, Inc.
FB Series
• Current Rating 110 to 400 Amps
• Includes Class T Fuse as Standard
• Ring / Spade Termination
• Common Applications:
 Solar Generators, Wind Power,
 Heavy Industry, Electroplating,
 Battery Chargers, Mining
Deltec Fuse Block
Type
Rated
Current (A)
FB1-110 110
FB1-125 125
FB1-150 150
FB1-175 175
FB1-200 200
FB2-250 250
FB2-300 300
FB2-350 350
FB2-400 400
Rated Current Range
FB1: 110  to 200 amp
FB2: 250 to 400 amp
Operating Temp. -40°C to +60°C